3 Stundencup 1. Rennen 20.11.2016

Quali Race Race average |1st Stint Laps|/2nd Stint Laps|3rd Stint Laps
Best Lap Best Lap below 59,99 | from-to from-to from-to
sec sec sec
Peter 52,627 51,913 53,8310 bis 22 61 bis 83 116 bis 139
Dani 55,648 54,213 56,019 23 bis 40 84 bis 103 140 bis 160

Norbert 53,592 52,813 56,137 41 bis 60 104 bis 115 161 bis 175
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Qualifying Runde

Peter Peter Peter
start no. | competitor pos 0 1 2
20 VW Stipschitz 1 20 20 20
17| QUERGANG 2 17 17 7
7 KMS Kiibeck Motorsport 3 7 7 4
14 FREINI - Motorsport 4 14 4 14
4|Leru Team 2 5 14 17
3/ GS Motorsport RT 6 3 3 19
26 |Bro Elite Coffee Club 7 26 19 26
19|Racing Team Licht & Planung 8 19 26 3
15 Racing Team Kfz Biermair 9 15 15 15
27 |R.A.G. 10 27 27 27
22| Gattringer Motorsport 11 22 22 22
1| Team Driverz Austria 12 1 1
9 Schiessling Racing 2 13 9 9 RARA
12 K & K Opel Racing Team 14 12 RARA 21
8 Schiessling Racing 1 15 8 8 8
6 RARA - Vienna 16 RARA 21 12
24| Arbo Team Steyr 17 24 12 24
5 MSV Kremstal 18 5 24
21 Lords of the Drifts 19 21 5
28 Wahnsinnsdrei 20 28 28 28
10| MSC Wels No.150 21 10 10 10
25|FPO Diesel - Shop- Team 22 25 16 16
16|RS SPEED TUNING Racing 23 16 25 25
30 Mapet Racing 24 30 30 30
29 Auto Zeiner Racing 25 29 11 11
11|Golden Time 26 11 29 29
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Norbert Norbert Norbert Norbert Norbert Norbert Norbert
31 32 33 34 35 36 37
8 8 8 8 8 8 8
17 17 17 17 17 17 17
RARA RARA RARA RARA RARA RARA RARA
22 22 22 22 22 22 10
10 10 10 10 10 10 20
20 20 20 20 20 20 15
3 3 3 3 3 15 7
15 15 15 15 15 7 3
7 7 7 7 7 3 5
12 12 12 12 4 5 12
21 4 4 4 5 12 14
4 19 19 19 12 14
19 28 5 5 14 9
28 5 28 14 9
5 27 27 1 16
27 14 14 9
14 9 9 16
9 1 1
1 16 16
16 11 11
11 29 29
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Fahrer Lap
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Lap time)ifference with last lap )ifference with best lap
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53.420
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01:05.568
56.335
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-8.963
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-00.082
-00.049

-1.377
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66.223
77.307
77.216
74.379
73.6
77.258
76.014
76.128
76.197
78.178
78.667
74.368
77.05
77.544
77.499
35.841
68.468
72.191
70.739
74.396
73.211
73.426
74.07
69.398
72.741
36.816
74.74
72.323
70.531
65.002
75.289
75.003
75.112
74.971
76.268
75.425
75.321
63.141
73.489
77.25



start no. | Team pos
21 Lords of the Drifts
20| VW Stipschitz
3 GS Motorsport RT
16 |RS SPEED TUNING Racing
8|Schiessling Racing 1
1 Team Driverz Austria
6 RARA - Vienna
Schiessling Racing 2
10| MSC Wels No.150
27 R.A.G.
5|MSV Kremstal
7| KMS Kiibeck Motorsport
4|Leru Team 2
22 | Gattringer Motorsport
17 | QUERGANG
19 Racing Team Licht & Planung
28| Wahnsinnsdrei
29 |Auto Zeiner Racing
25|FPO Diesel - Shop- Team
26 Bro Elite Coffee Club
12|K & K Opel Racing Team
15 /Racing Team Kfz Biermair
11/ Golden Time
30 Mapet Racing
14| FREINI - Motorsport
24| Arbo Team Steyr
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Peter Peter Peter Peter Peter Peter Peter

10 11 12 13 14 15 16
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20 3 3 20 20 20 20
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16 16 16 1 1 1 RARA
1 1 1 RARA RARA RARA 4
RARA RARA RARA 4 4 4 9
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4 4 4 7 7 7 10
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5 5 30 29 29 29 11
30 30 29 15 11 11 12
29 29 15 12 12 12 14
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12 12 11 25 25 25 15
11 11 25 14 15 15 17
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1 1 1 1 1 1 1
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8 10 10 10 10 10 10
RARA RARA RARA RARA RARA RARA RARA
28 28 28 28 28 28 28
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1 1 1 1 1 1 1
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28 28 28 28 28 28 28
7 7 7 7 7 7 7
30 30 30 30 30 30 30
17 17 17 29 29 29 29
29 29 29 15 15 15 15
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3 21 21 22 1 21 21
22 22 22 1 8 20 20
1 1 1 8 21 22 22
8 8 8 20 20 10 10
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28 28 RARA 30 30 7 7
7 30 30 7 7 29 29
30 7 7 29 29 14 14
29 29 29 14 14 17 17
14 14 14 17 17 11 11
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30 30 30 28 7 28 28
7 7 7 7 30 30 30
29 14 14 14 14 14 14
14 17 29 29 29 17 17
17 29 17 17 17 RARA RARA
11 15 RARA RARA RARA 15 9
15 RARA 15 15 15 9 11
9 11 9 9 9 11 29
RARA 9 11 11 11 29 25
25 25 25 25 25 25 15
26 26 26 26 26 26 26
12 12 12 12 12 12 12
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7 7 7 7 7 7 7
30 30 28 30 30 30 30
28 28 30 28 28 28 28
14 14 14 14 14 14 14
17 17 17 17 17 17 17
RARA RARA RARA RARA RARA RARA RARA
9 9 9 9 9 9 9
11 11 11 11 11 11 11
29 29 29 29 29 29 29
25 25 25 25 25 25 25
15 15 15 15 15 15 15
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12 12 12 12 12 12 12
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30 30 30 30 30 30 30
28 28 28 28 28 28 28
14 14 14 14 14 14 14
17 17 17 17 17 17 17
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11 11 11 11 11 11 11
29 29 29 29 29 29 29
25 25 25 25 25 25 25
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136 137 138 139 140 141 142
1 1 1 1 1 1 1
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8 8 8 8 8 8 8
21 21 21 21 21 21 21
22 22 22 22 22 22 22
20 20 20 20 20 20 20
10 10 10 10 10 10 10
7 7 7 7 7 7 7
30 30 RARA 30 30 30 30
28 17 30 17 17 17 17
14 RARA 17 14 14 14 14
17 14 14 RARA RARA RARA RARA
RARA 9 9 9 9 9 9
11 11 11 11 11 11 11
9 28 28 28 28 28 28
29 29 29 29 29 29 29
25 25 25 25 25 15 15
15 15 15 15 15 12 12
12 12 12 12 12 26 26
26 26 26 26 26

21




Dani Dani Dani Dani Dani Dani Dani
143 144 145 146 147 148 149
1 1 1 1 1 1 1
27 8 8 8 8 8 8
8 21 27 27 27 27 27
21 27 21 21 21 21 21
20 20 20 20 20 20 20
22 22 22 22 22 22 22
10 10 10 10 10 10 10
7 7 7 7 7 7 7
30 30 30 30 30 30 30
17 17 17 17 17 17 17
14 14 RARA RARA RARA RARA RARA
RARA RARA 14 14 14 14 14
9 9 9 9 9 9 9
11 11 11 11 11 11 11
28 28 28 28 28 28 28
29 29 29 29 29 29 29
15 15 15 15 15 15 15
12 12 12 12 12 12 12
26 26 26 26 26 26 26

22




Dani Dani Dani Dani Dani Dani Dani
150 151 152 153 154 155 156
1 1 1 1 1 1 1
8 8 8 27 27 27 27
27 27 27 21 20 20 20
21 21 21 20 21 21 21
20 20 20 22 22 22 22
22 22 22 8 8 8 8
10 10 10 10 10 10 10
7 7 7 7 7 7 7
30 30 30 30 30 30 30
17 17 17 17 17 17 17
RARA RARA RARA RARA RARA RARA RARA
14 14 14 14 14 14 14
9 9 9 9 9 9 9
11 11 11 11 11 11 11
28 28 28 28 28 28 28
29 29 29 29 29 29 29
15 15 15 15 15 15 15
12 12 12 12 12 12 12
26 26 26 26 26

23




Wechsel

Dani Dani Dani Dani Norbert Norbert Norbert
157 158 159 160 161 162 163
1 1 1 1 1 1 1
27 27 27 27 27 27 27
20 20 20 20 20 20 20
21 21 21 21 21 21 21
22 22 22 22 22 22 22
8 10 10 10 10 10 10
10 7 7 7 7 7 7
7 30 30 30 30 30 30
30 17 17 17 17 17 17
17 RARA RARA RARA RARA RARA RARA
RARA 14 14 14 14 14 14
14 9 9 9 9 9 9
9 28 28 28 28 28 28
28 11 11 11 11 11 11
11 29 29 29 29 29 29
29 15 15 15 15 15 15
15

24




Norbert Norbert Norbert Norbert Norbert Norbert Norbert
164 165 166 167 168 169 170
1 1 1 1 1 1 1
27 27 27 27 27 27 27
20 20 20 20 20 20 20
21 21 22 22 22 22 22
22 22 21 21 21 21 21
10 10 10 10 10 10 10
7 7 7 7 7 7 7
30 30 30 30 30 30 30
17 17 17 17 17 17 17
RARA RARA RARA RARA RARA RARA RARA
14 14 14 14 14 14 14
9 9 9 9 9 9 9
28 28 28 28 28 28 28
11 11 11 11 11 11 11
29 29 29 29 29 29 29
15

25




Norbert Norbert Norbert Norbert Norbert
171 172 173 174 175 176 177
1 1 1 1 1 1 1
27 27 27 27 27 27 20
20 20 20 20 20 20 27
22 22 21 21 21 21 21
21 21 22 22 22 22 22
10 10 10 10 10 10 10
7 7 7 7 7 7 7
30 30 30 30 30 30 30
17 17 17 17 17 17
RARA RARA RARA RARA RARA
14 14 14 14 14
9 9 9 9
28 28
11 11
29 29

26




178 179 180 181 182 183
1 1 1 1 1 1
20 20 20 20 20 20
27 27 27 27 27 27
21 21 21 21 21 21
22 22 22 22 22
10 10 10 10
7

27




Fahrer
Peter
Peter
Peter
Peter
Peter
Peter
Peter
Peter
Peter
Peter
Peter
Peter
Peter
Peter
Peter
Peter
Peter
Peter
Peter
Peter
Peter
Peter

Dani
Dani
Dani
Dani
Dani
Dani
Dani
Dani
Dani
Dani
Dani
Dani
Dani
Dani
Dani
Dani
Dani
Dani
Norbert
Norbert
Norbert
Norbert
Norbert
Norbert

Lap time Jifference with last lap Difference with best lap
01:02.266

01:
01:
01:
01:

54.105
54.968
53.255
54.932
55.455
54.244
52.649
53.672
53.186
53.494
52.875
52.435
52.899
53.063
10.245
34.491
37.628
13.540
55.494
53.234

01:41.496

01

56.666
56.591
55.532
57.759
55.366
54.881
54.702
55.044
55.844
55.079
54.847
54.529

:12.837

54.712
55.399
54.213
55.828

:56.750

59.055
55.095
55.588
58.500
54.153
54.040

01

00.000
-8.161
00.863
-1.713

1.677
00.523
-1.211
-1.595

1.023

-00.486

00.308

-00.619
-00.440

00.464
00.164
17.182
24.246

3.137

-24.088
-18.046

-2.260
48.262

-44.830
-00.075

-1.059
2.227
-2.393

-00.485
-00.179

00.342
00.800

-00.765
-00.232
-00.318

18.308

-18.125

00.687
-1.186
1.615

:00.922
-57.695

-3.960
00.493

2.912
-4.347

-00.113

10.353
2.192
3.055
1.342
3.019
3.542
2.331

00.736
1.759
1.273
1.581

00.962

00.522

00.986
1.150

18.332

42.578

45.715

21.627
3.581
1.321

49.583
4.753
4.678
3.619
5.846
3.453
2.968
2.789
3.131
3.931
3.166
2.934
2.616

20.924
2.799
3.486
2.300
3.915

01:04.837
7.142
3.182
3.675
6.587
2.240
2.127



Norbert
Norbert
Norbert
Norbert
Norbert
Norbert
Norbert
Norbert
Norbert
Norbert
Norbert
Norbert
Norbert
Norbert
Peter
Peter
Peter
Peter
Peter
Peter
Peter
Peter
Peter
Peter
Peter
Peter
Peter
Peter
Peter
Peter
Peter
Peter
Peter
Peter
Peter
Peter
Peter
Dani
Dani
Dani
Dani
Dani
Dani
Dani
Dani
Dani
Dani
Dani

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

56.175
55.152
57.172
56.161
53.916
54.437
52.813
54.174
56.300
53.050
57.938
01:01.039
54.076
01:42.367
55.934
54.498
55.612
53.525
54.255
53.478
54.079
58.056
54.865
53.103
54.241
52.888
52.909
54.105
57.193
54.205
54.300
53.083
54.437
52.573
52.600
53.679
01:39.356
57.369
58.816
55.382
01:00.277
54.568
02:28.287
54.299
01:10.071
55.868
56.521
55.529

01

-01

2.135
-1.023
2.020
-1.011
-2.245
00.521
-1.624
1.361
2.126
-3.250
4.888
3.101
-6.963
48.291

-46.433

-1.436

1.114
-2.087
00.730

-00.777

00.601
3.977
-3.191
-1.762
1.138
-1.353
00.021
1.196
3.088
-2.988
00.095
-1.217
1.354
-1.864
00.027
1.079
45.677

-41.987

1.447
-3.434
4.895
-5.709

:33.719
:33.988

15.772

-14.203

00.653

-00.992

4.262
3.239
5.259
4.248
2.003
2.524
00.900
2.261
4.387
1.137
6.025
9.126
2.163
50.454
4.021
2.585
3.699
1.612
2.342
1.565
2.166
6.143
2.952
1.190
2.328
00.975
00.996
2.192
5.280
2.292
2.387
1.170
2.524
00.660
00.687
1.766
47.443
5.456
6.903
3.469
8.364
2.655
01:36.374
2.386
18.158
3.955
4.608
3.616



Dani
Dani
Dani
Dani
Dani
Dani
Dani
Dani
Dani
Norbert
Norbert
Norbert
Norbert
Norbert
Norbert
Norbert
Norbert
Norbert
Norbert
Norbert
Norbert
Peter
Peter
Peter
Peter
Peter
Peter
Peter
Peter
Peter
Peter
Peter
Peter
Peter
Peter
Peter
Peter
Peter
Peter
Peter
Peter
Peter
Peter
Peter
Peter
Dani
Dani
Dani

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142

56.846
54.775
54.598
54.674
56.111
55.986
55.710
54.932
01:36.956
58.341
56.803
56.597
55.889
56.691
57.243
02:36.825
03:58.525
01:00.309
01:17.192
58.484
01:43.659
54.471
54.122
53.457
53.377
53.341
53.704
53.387
54.510
53.893
53.013
54.297
53.925
51.913
52.812
51.983
52.415
56.178
53.848
52.564
52.733
52.380
54.368
53.401
01:39.533
57.187
56.546
58.506

1.317
-2.071
-00.177
00.076
1.437
-00.125
-00.276
-00.778
42.024
-38.615
-1.538
-00.206
-00.708
00.802
00.552
01:39.582
01:21.700
-02:58.216
16.883
-18.708
45.175
-49.188
-00.349
-00.665
-00.080
-00.036
00.363
-00.317
1.123
-00.617
-00.880
1.284
-00.372
-2.012
00.899
-00.829
00.432
3.763
-2.330
-1.284
00.169
-00.353
1.988
-00.967
46.132
-42.346
-00.641
1.960

4.933
2.862
2.685
2.761
4.198
4.073
3.797
3.019
45.043
6.428
4.890
4.684
3.976
4.778
5.330
01:44.912
03:06.612
8.396
25.279
6.571
51.746
2.558
2.209
1.544
1.464
1.428
1.791
1.474
2.597
1.980
1.100
2.384
2.012
00.000
00.899
00.070
00.502
4.265
1.935
00.651
00.820
00.467
2.455
1.488
47.620
5.274
4.633
6.593



Dani
Dani
Dani
Dani
Dani
Dani
Dani
Dani
Dani
Dani
Dani
Dani
Dani
Dani
Dani
Dani
Dani
Dani
Norbert
Norbert
Norbert
Norbert
Norbert
Norbert
Norbert
Norbert
Norbert
Norbert
Norbert
Norbert
Norbert
Norbert
Norbert

143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175

01
01
01
01
01

01
01
01
01

01

01

58.560
56.368
55.202
57.301

:02.897
:45.859
:37.052
:29.390
:18.243

56.051
57.122

:03.487
:27.674
:21.974
:08.721

59.461
57.520

:45.869

56.703
56.909
56.363
56.613
56.163
54.970
56.979
55.550
56.286

:01.343

56.281
55.571
57.140
58.865
57.088

00.054
-2.192
-1.166

2.099

5.596
42.962
-8.807
-7.662

-11.147
-22.192

1.071
6.365
24.187
-5.700

-13.253

-9.260
-1.941
48.349

-49.166

00.206

-00.546

00.250

-00.450

-1.193
2.009
-1.429
00.736
5.057
-5.062

-00.710

1.569
1.725
-1.777

6.647
4.455
3.289
5.388
10.984
53.946
45.139
37.477
26.330
4.138
5.209
11.574
35.761
30.061
16.808
7.548
5.607
53.956
4.790
4.996
4.450
4.700
4.250
3.057
5.066
3.637
4.373
9.430
4.368
3.658
5.227
6.952
5.175



Speed
66.489
76.518
75.317
77.739
75.366
74.655
76.322
78.634
77.135

77.84
77.392
78.298
78.955
78.262

78.02
58.937
43.814
42.406
56.296
74.603

77.77

40.79

73.06
73.157
74.552
71.677
74.775
75.436
75.683
75.213
74.135
75.165
75.483
75.923
56.839
75.669
74.731
76.365
74.156

35.46
70.104
75.143
74.477
70.769

76.45

76.61



73.698
75.065
72.413
73.717
76.786
76.051

78.39

76.42
73.535

78.04
71.456
67.825
76.559
40.443
74.016
75.966
74.444
77.347
76.306
77.415
76.555

71.31
75.458
77.962
76.326
78.279
78.248
76.518
72.386
76.377
76.243
77.991
76.051
78.748
78.707
77.125
41.668
72.164
70.389
74.754
68.683
75.869
27.919
76.244
59.083
74.103
73.247
74.556



72.828
75.582
75.827
75.722
73.782
73.947
74.313
75.366
42.7
70.962
72.883
73.149
74.075
73.027
72.323
26.399
17.357
68.646
53.633
70.789
39.939
76.004
76.494
77.445
77.561
77.614
77.089
77.547
75.949
76.819
78.094
76.247
76.773
79.749
78.391
79.641
78.985
73.694
76.883
78.761
78.509
79.038
76.148
77.527
41.594
72.394
73.215
70.762



70.697
73.446
74.997

72.25
65.822
39.109
42.658
46.314
52.912
73.861
72.476

65.21

47.22
50.504
60.244
69.625
71.975
39.105
73.012
72.748
73.452
73.128
73.714
75.314
72.658
74.527
73.553
67.489
73.559
74.499
72.454

70.33

72.52



